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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Texas Tech Collegiate Finals 4/25/2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 32 2nd 32 3rd 33 1st 32
314 Kaycee McDaniel-NMSU - 420 Jokers Pistol - 312 Y 1.0 32.0 1.0 32.0 1.0 33.0 11.0 22.0 119.0 1 1
152 Melissa Genetti - TTU - 512 Halis Little Freckle - 412 Y 3.0 30.0 7.0 26.0 6.0 28.0 2.0 31.0 115.0 2 2
220 Mattie Dunshee-TTU - 523 Light N Stylish - p Y 4.0 29.0 5.0 28.0 8.0 26.0 4.0 29.0 112.0 3 3
253 Dusty Burson-TTU - 318 Blue Bottom Tom - 208 Y 2.0 31.0 4.0 29.0 4.0 30.0 15.0 18.0 108.0 4 4
114 Sarah Cooper-CSU - 1170 Dual Eyes A Lena - 1063 Y 6.0 27.0 8.0 25.0 15.0 19.0 3.0 30.0 101.0 5 5
212 Will Wallendorff-TTU - 225 Play a Bit - 1072 Y 20.0 13.0 11.0 22.0 10.0 24.0 1.0 32.0 91.0 6 6
313 Catherine Kunn-NMSU - 419 Panchee Bar - 1060 Y 7.0 26.0 24.0 9.0 5.0 29.0 7.0 26.0 90.0 7 7
295 Echo Dickson-TTU - 461 Lenas Hollywood Jac - 405 Y 9.0 24.0 10.0 23.0 7.0 27.0 18.0 15.0 89.0 8 8
218 Luke England-TTU - 233 A One Shadow - 165 Y 5.0 28.0 19.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 6.0 27.0 86.0 9 9
254 Ashley Palmer-TTU - 45 Top Stoppin Dun It - 974 Y 10.0 23.0 12.0 21.0 2.0 32.0 26.0 7.0 83.0 10 10
308 Lydia Miller - TAMU - 873nc TAMU Nudee Sailing - 340 Y 13.0 20.0 3.0 30.0 9.0 25.0 29.5 3.5 78.5 11 11
122 Laura Pearson-TSU - 389 TSU Highbrow Sonita - 358 Y 16.0 17.0 15.0 18.0 11.0 23.0 19.0 14.0 72.0 12 12
273 Magen Brazile-WTAM - 200 Todd E Rooster - 95 Y 12.0 21.0 25.0 8.0 16.0 18.0 10.0 23.0 70.0 13 13
266 Nicci Ahart - SHSU - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 Y 11.0 22.0 21.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 12.0 21.0 70.0 13 14
127 Samantha Brooks - SHSU - 327 TAMU Colonel Ransom - 230 Y 23.0 10.0 2.0 31.0 18.0 16.0 22.0 11.0 68.0 15 15
270 Hillary Finck-TTU - 1158 Streak - 349 Y 18.0 15.0 6.0 27.0 13.0 21.0 29.5 3.5 66.5 16 16
189 Hayden Christensen-CSU - 1171 Docs Smufn Sassette - 1066 Y 26.0 7.0 14.0 19.0 12.0 22.0 16.0 17.0 65.0 17 17
236 Lindsey Cates-WTAM - p Fajitas Bid - p Y 8.0 25.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 10.0 25.0 8.0 63.0 18 18
238 Randi Cates-WTAM - p Shinersdancin Slippers - p Y 14.0 19.0 9.0 24.0 26.0 8.0 23.0 10.0 61.0 19 19
63 Ashley Simmons-SFA - 32 ????? - p Y 17.0 16.0 26.0 7.0 27.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 55.0 20 20

191 Samantha Wilcox - NJC - 1256 Vino Bandido - 1164 Y 24.0 9.0 22.0 11.0 20.0 14.0 13.0 20.0 54.0 21 21
307 Katherine DeHaan - TAMU - 859 Lookin Like A Royal - 344 Y 27.0 6.0 30.0 3.0 3.0 31.0 20.0 13.0 53.0 22 22
148 Cory George-SHSU - 762 Red Pepper Leota - 691 Y 21.0 12.0 27.0 6.0 29.0 5.0 9.0 24.0 47.0 23 23
184 Casey Brauer-WTAM - 1172 Jets My Name - 1070 Y 15.0 18.0 20.0 13.0 23.0 11.0 28.0 5.0 47.0 23 24
99 Caitlin MacDonald-LCCC - 1115 JD Pepto Tap Reba - 1114 Y 25.0 8.0 17.0 16.0 25.0 9.0 21.0 12.0 45.0 25 25

103 Danielle Barlock-LCCC - 1108 KG Blue Sharon - 1117 Y 19.0 14.0 23.0 10.0 22.0 12.0 27.0 6.0 42.0 26 26
243 Bethany Townsley-SFA - 443 Red Chic Please - 298 Y 28.0 5.0 29.0 4.0 33.0 1.0 14.0 19.0 29.0 27 27
183 Jessica Calhoun - NJC - 1234 King Is Hot - 1193 Y 29.0 4.0 16.0 17.0 32.0 2.0 31.0 2.0 25.0 28 28
11 Katie Baker-ENMU - p MS Smooth Gold - p Y 30.0 3.0 32.0 1.0 31.0 3.0 17.0 16.0 23.0 29 29

198 Ashley Spakes-SHSU - 1278 Lil Annie Uno - 1199 Y 22.0 11.0 28.0 5.0 28.0 6.0 32.0 1.0 23.0 29 30
9 Jeremy Riley-ENMU - p Annabelle Class - p Y 31.0 2.0 31.0 2.0 30.0 4.0 24.0 9.0 17.0 31 31

293 Tanner Rush-TSU - 797 Sonitalenas Lemac - 505 N SC N 18.0 15.0 21.0 13.0 5.0 28.0 0.0 999
317 Venessa Wood - TTU - p SV Twoeyed Valentine - p N 32.0 1.0 #N/A N 14.0 20.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 32 314 Kaycee McDaniel-NMSU - 420 Jokers Pistol - 312 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 66.0

2 31 253 Dusty Burson-TTU - 318 Blue Bottom Tom - 208 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

3 30 152 Melissa Genetti - TTU - 512 Halis Little Freckle - 412 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

4 29 220 Mattie Dunshee-TTU - 523 Light N Stylish - p 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

5 28 218 Luke England-TTU - 233 A One Shadow - 165 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

6 27 114 Sarah Cooper-CSU - 1170 Dual Eyes A Lena - 1063 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

7 26 313 Catherine Kunn-NMSU - 419 Panchee Bar - 1060 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

8 25 236 Lindsey Cates-WTAM - p Fajitas Bid - p 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

9 24 295 Echo Dickson-TTU - 461 Lenas Hollywood Jac - 405 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 57.0

10 23 254 Ashley Palmer-TTU - 45 Top Stoppin Dun It - 974 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

11 22 266 Nicci Ahart - SHSU - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

12 21 273 Magen Brazile-WTAM - 200 Todd E Rooster - 95 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

13 20 308 Lydia Miller - TAMU - 873nc TAMU Nudee Sailing - 340 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

14 19 238 Randi Cates-WTAM - p Shinersdancin Slippers - p 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

15 18 184 Casey Brauer-WTAM - 1172 Jets My Name - 1070 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

16 17 122 Laura Pearson-TSU - 389 TSU Highbrow Sonita - 358 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 53.0

17 16 63 Ashley Simmons-SFA - 32 ????? - p 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 52.0

18 15 270 Hillary Finck-TTU - 1158 Streak - 349 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

19 14 103 Danielle Barlock-LCCC - 1108 KG Blue Sharon - 1117 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 50.0

20 13 212 Will Wallendorff-TTU - 225 Play a Bit - 1072 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 49.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

21 12 148 Cory George-SHSU - 762 Red Pepper Leota - 691 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

22 11 198 Ashley Spakes-SHSU - 1278 Lil Annie Uno - 1199 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

23 10 127 Samantha Brooks - SHSU - 327 TAMU Colonel Ransom - 230 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 46.0

24 9 191 Samantha Wilcox - NJC - 1256 Vino Bandido - 1164 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 45.0

25 8 99 Caitlin MacDonald-LCCC - 1115 JD Pepto Tap Reba - 1114 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 44.0

26 7 189 Hayden Christensen-CSU - 1171 Docs Smufn Sassette - 1066 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 42.0

27 6 307 Katherine DeHaan - TAMU - 859 Lookin Like A Royal - 344 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

28 5 243 Bethany Townsley-SFA - 443 Red Chic Please - 298 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 39.0

29 4 183 Jessica Calhoun - NJC - 1234 King Is Hot - 1193 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 39.0

30 3 11 Katie Baker-ENMU - p MS Smooth Gold - p 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 39.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 3 8 4 10 6 5 2 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Mark Anderson

31 2 9 Jeremy Riley-ENMU - p Annabelle Class - p 7.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

32 1 317 Venessa Wood - TTU - p SV Twoeyed Valentine - p 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 30.0

SC #N/A 293 Tanner Rush-TSU - 797 Sonitalenas Lemac - 505
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 32 314 Kaycee McDaniel-NMSU - 420 Jokers Pistol - 312 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

2 31 127 Samantha Brooks - SHSU - 327 TAMU Colonel Ransom - 230 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 70.0

3 30 308 Lydia Miller - TAMU - 873nc TAMU Nudee Sailing - 340 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

4 29 253 Dusty Burson-TTU - 318 Blue Bottom Tom - 208 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 69.0

5 28 220 Mattie Dunshee-TTU - 523 Light N Stylish - p 7.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

6 27 270 Hillary Finck-TTU - 1158 Streak - 349 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

7 26 152 Melissa Genetti - TTU - 512 Halis Little Freckle - 412 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

8 25 114 Sarah Cooper-CSU - 1170 Dual Eyes A Lena - 1063 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

9 24 238 Randi Cates-WTAM - p Shinersdancin Slippers - p 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

10 23 295 Echo Dickson-TTU - 461 Lenas Hollywood Jac - 405 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.0

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

11 22 212 Will Wallendorff-TTU - 225 Play a Bit - 1072 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

12 21 254 Ashley Palmer-TTU - 45 Top Stoppin Dun It - 974 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 64.0

13 20 236 Lindsey Cates-WTAM - p Fajitas Bid - p 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

14 19 189 Hayden Christensen-CSU - 1171 Docs Smufn Sassette - 1066 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.0

15 18 122 Laura Pearson-TSU - 389 TSU Highbrow Sonita - 358 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

16 17 183 Jessica Calhoun - NJC - 1234 King Is Hot - 1193 6.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

17 16 99 Caitlin MacDonald-LCCC - 1115 JD Pepto Tap Reba - 1114 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

18 15 293 Tanner Rush-TSU - 797 Sonitalenas Lemac - 505 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

19 14 218 Luke England-TTU - 233 A One Shadow - 165 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

20 13 184 Casey Brauer-WTAM - 1172 Jets My Name - 1070 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

21 12 266 Nicci Ahart - SHSU - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 54.0

22 11 191 Samantha Wilcox - NJC - 1256 Vino Bandido - 1164 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

23 10 103 Danielle Barlock-LCCC - 1108 KG Blue Sharon - 1117 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 54.0

24 9 313 Catherine Kunn-NMSU - 419 Panchee Bar - 1060 5.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

25 8 273 Magen Brazile-WTAM - 200 Todd E Rooster - 95 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

26 7 63 Ashley Simmons-SFA - 32 ????? - p 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

27 6 148 Cory George-SHSU - 762 Red Pepper Leota - 691 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 48.0

28 5 198 Ashley Spakes-SHSU - 1278 Lil Annie Uno - 1199 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

29 4 243 Bethany Townsley-SFA - 443 Red Chic Please - 298 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

30 3 307 Katherine DeHaan - TAMU - 859 Lookin Like A Royal - 344 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 39.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 4 6 9 5 10 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Pull 
Gate

Walk 
Bridge Back L

Side 
Pass L 

Left

Trot 
Serpenti

ne

Lope L 
Lead

Trot 
Poles Figure 8

Right 
trot to 
slicker

Slicker  
around 
barrel

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Jimbo Humphreys

31 2 9 Jeremy Riley-ENMU - p Annabelle Class - p 5.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

32 1 11 Katie Baker-ENMU - p MS Smooth Gold - p 0.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 20.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 2 5 4 8

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 33.0 314 Kaycee McDaniel-NMSU - 420 Jokers Pistol - 312 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

2 32.0 254 Ashley Palmer-TTU - 45 Top Stoppin Dun It - 974 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 59.0

3 31.0 307 Katherine DeHaan - TAMU - 859 Lookin Like A Royal - 344 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

4 30.0 253 Dusty Burson-TTU - 318 Blue Bottom Tom - 208 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

5 29.0 313 Catherine Kunn-NMSU - 419 Panchee Bar - 1060 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

6 28.0 152 Melissa Genetti - TTU - 512 Halis Little Freckle - 412 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

7 27.0 295 Echo Dickson-TTU - 461 Lenas Hollywood Jac - 405 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 49.0

8 26.0 220 Mattie Dunshee-TTU - 523 Light N Stylish - p 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

9 25.0 308 Lydia Miller - TAMU - 873nc TAMU Nudee Sailing - 340 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

10 24.0 212 Will Wallendorff-TTU - 225 Play a Bit - 1072 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams
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Limit_NP_Reining
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 2 5 4 8

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams

11 23.0 122 Laura Pearson-TSU - 389 TSU Highbrow Sonita - 358 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

12 22.0 189 Hayden Christensen-CSU - 1171 Docs Smufn Sassette - 1066 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 46.0

13 21.0 270 Hillary Finck-TTU - 1158 Streak - 349 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

14 20.0 317 Venessa Wood - TTU - p SV Twoeyed Valentine - p 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

15 19.0 114 Sarah Cooper-CSU - 1170 Dual Eyes A Lena - 1063 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

16 18.0 273 Magen Brazile-WTAM - 200 Todd E Rooster - 95 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

17 17.0 218 Luke England-TTU - 233 A One Shadow - 165 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

18 16.0 127 Samantha Brooks - SHSU - 327 TAMU Colonel Ransom - 230 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

19 15.0 266 Nicci Ahart - SHSU - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

20 14.0 191 Samantha Wilcox - NJC - 1256 Vino Bandido - 1164 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 2 5 4 8

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams

21 13.0 293 Tanner Rush-TSU - 797 Sonitalenas Lemac - 505 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 38.0

22 12.0 103 Danielle Barlock-LCCC - 1108 KG Blue Sharon - 1117 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

23 11.0 184 Casey Brauer-WTAM - 1172 Jets My Name - 1070 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

24 10.0 236 Lindsey Cates-WTAM - p Fajitas Bid - p 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

25 9.0 99 Caitlin MacDonald-LCCC - 1115 JD Pepto Tap Reba - 1114 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 35.0

26 8.0 238 Randi Cates-WTAM - p Shinersdancin Slippers - p 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 34.0

27 7.0 63 Ashley Simmons-SFA - 32 ????? - p 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

28 6.0 198 Ashley Spakes-SHSU - 1278 Lil Annie Uno - 1199 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 31.0

29 5.0 148 Cory George-SHSU - 762 Red Pepper Leota - 691 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 29.0

30 4.0 9 Jeremy Riley-ENMU - p Annabelle Class - p 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 26.0



Stock Horse Show

Lubbock Collegiate Show 2010.xls
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/25/2010 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 2 5 4 8

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Texas Tech Collegiate FinalsLocation:Andy Adams

31 3.0 11 Katie Baker-ENMU - p MS Smooth Gold - p 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

32 2.0 183 Jessica Calhoun - NJC - 1234 King Is Hot - 1193 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 23.0

33 1.0 243 Bethany Townsley-SFA - 443 Red Chic Please - 298 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 22.0
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 6 3 5

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 32.0 212 Will Wallendorff-TTU - 225 Play a Bit - 1072 6 8 6 6 5 7 38

2 31.0 152 Melissa Genetti - TTU - 512 Halis Little Freckle - 412 7 6 7 6 5 5 36

3 30.0 114 Sarah Cooper-CSU - 1170 Dual Eyes A Lena - 1063 6 5 6 6 6 6 35

4 29.0 220 Mattie Dunshee-TTU - 523 Light N Stylish - p 5 7 6 6 5 6 35

5 28.0 293 Tanner Rush-TSU - 797 Sonitalenas Lemac - 505 5 4 6 6 4 6 31

6 27.0 218 Luke England-TTU - 233 A One Shadow - 165 4 6 6 6 4 4 30

7 26.0 313 Catherine Kunn-NMSU - 419 Panchee Bar - 1060 6 6 7 7 2 1 29

8 25.0 63 Ashley Simmons-SFA - 32 ????? - p 5 3 6 6 5 3 28

9 24.0 148 Cory George-SHSU - 762 Red Pepper Leota - 691 4 2 7 6 5 4 28

10 23.0 273 Magen Brazile-WTAM - 200 Todd E Rooster - 95 4 6 6 4 3 5 28

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 6 3 5

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

11 22.0 314 Kaycee McDaniel-NMSU - 420 Jokers Pistol - 312 4 4 6 6 3 5 28

12 21.0 266 Nicci Ahart - SHSU - 275 CR Docs Badger - 715 5 4 6 6 3 2 26

13 20.0 191 Samantha Wilcox - NJC - 1256 Vino Bandido - 1164 4 3 5 6 5 3 26

14 19.0 243 Bethany Townsley-SFA - 443 Red Chic Please - 298 5 4 6 6 1 1 23

15 18.0 253 Dusty Burson-TTU - 318 Blue Bottom Tom - 208 5 6 0 0 6 4 21

16 17.0 189 Hayden Christensen-CSU - 1171 Docs Smufn Sassette - 1066 4 1 6 6 2 2 21

17 16.0 11 Katie Baker-ENMU - p MS Smooth Gold - p 4 5 5 4 1 1 20

18 15.0 295 Echo Dickson-TTU - 461 Lenas Hollywood Jac - 405 3 2 6 5 2 2 20

19 14.0 122 Laura Pearson-TSU - 389 TSU Highbrow Sonita - 358 3 4 6 4 1 1 19

20 13.0 307 Katherine DeHaan - TAMU - 859 Lookin Like A Royal - 344 2 3 6 5 1 1 18
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 6 3 5

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

21 12.0 99 Caitlin MacDonald-LCCC - 1115 JD Pepto Tap Reba - 1114 3 2 5 4 1 1 16

22 11.0 127 Samantha Brooks - SHSU - 327 TAMU Colonel Ransom - 230 2 2 6 4 1 1 16

23 10.0 238 Randi Cates-WTAM - p Shinersdancin Slippers - p 1 2 5 5 1 2 16

24 9.0 9 Jeremy Riley-ENMU - p Annabelle Class - p 3 2 6 4 0 0 15

25 8.0 236 Lindsey Cates-WTAM - p Fajitas Bid - p 6 5 0 0 1 1 13

26 7.0 254 Ashley Palmer-TTU - 45 Top Stoppin Dun It - 974 5 4 0 0 1 1 11

27 6.0 103 Danielle Barlock-LCCC - 1108 KG Blue Sharon - 1117 1 1 4 3 0 0 9

28 5.0 184 Casey Brauer-WTAM - 1172 Jets My Name - 1070 1 3 2 1 1 1 9

29.5 3.5 308 Lydia Miller - TAMU - 873nc TAMU Nudee Sailing - 340 5 3 0 0 0 0 8

29.5 3.5 270 Hillary Finck-TTU - 1158 Streak - 349 5 3 0 0 0 0 8
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4/25/2010 Judge:Andy Adams Loc.

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 6 3 5

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

xas Tech Collegiate Fin

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

31 2.0 183 Jessica Calhoun - NJC - 1234 King Is Hot - 1193 1 1 0 0 1 1 4

32 1.0 198 Ashley Spakes-SHSU - 1278 Lil Annie Uno - 1199 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
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